
S型防滑地垫 / 圈丝地垫
是一种通常由耐用材料如PVC或橡胶制成的地垫类型，被设计成卷曲或环状图案，有助于捕捉污垢、碎片和湿气，防止

其被带到地面上。

圈丝地垫被广泛应用于工业和商业环境入口处和需要耐用易清洁地面的室外区域。卷曲的图案使鞋子容易刮去污垢和湿

气，确保它们在进入空间之前被有效地清除。

圈丝地垫因其被广泛应用于各种地面环境，用来保持清洁、增强安全性并延长地材表面使用寿命的能力而备受欢迎。

known as coil floor mats are a type of floor mat typically made from durable materials like PVC or rubber. They are designed with a coil or looped 
pattern that helps to trap dirt, debris, and moisture, keeping it from being tracked onto the floor.
These mats are commonly used in industrial and commercial settings, entryways, and outdoor areas where there's a need for durable, 
easy-to-clean flooring. The coil pattern allows for easy scraping of shoes, ensuring that dirt and moisture are effectively removed before entering 
a space.
Coil mats are valued for their ability to maintain cleanliness, enhance safety, and prolong the lifespan of flooring surfaces in a wide range of 
applications.

S Mats / Coil Mats

专业地垫解决方案
Eco-Matting Solutions Since 1993
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灰色  红色

Gray      Red

Available Color
可选颜色

Product Features: UV resistance, antibacterial, oil resistance产品特点：抗紫外、抗菌、耐油污

应用区域：卫生间、淋浴间、更衣室、消防通道、

车间通道

Applications: Washroom, Shower Room, Locker Room, Fire Escape, and 

Workshop

材         质：非发泡PVC 

厚         度：约5mm

重         量：3.00kg/m²

阻燃标准：GB 8624-2012 B1级        

耐磨标准：EN 649: 2011 T级

防滑标准：DIN 51130: 2014-02 R10

S型环保阻燃防滑地垫

Material: Non-foamed PVC

Thickness: Approx.5 mm

Weight: 3.00kg / m²

Flame Retardancy: Flammability to GB 8624-2012 B1

Durability: EN 649:2011 T

Antiskid Grade: DIN 51130:2014-02 R10

S Mats

技术参数 Technical Specifications



通道走廊 Corridor 

泳池 Swimming Pool



灰色  红色

Gray      Red

Available Color
可选颜色

Product Features: UV resistance, antibacterial, oil resistance产品特点：抗紫外、抗菌、耐油污

应用区域：门厅进出口、通道、大门外、走廊 Applications: Hallway, Aisle, Outside,Corridor

材         质：优质环保PVC      

厚         度：约12mm

总  重  量：约4.00kg/m2             

尺         寸：122cm x 1800cm

阻燃标准：通过BS 4790

环保标准：符合REACH法规要求

612*圈丝地垫 612* Coil Mats

Material: PVC    

Thickness: Approx.12mm

Total Weight: Approx.4.00kg / m²                                  

Size: 122cm x 1800cm

Flame Retardancy: Flammability to BS 4790

Environmental Standard: Meet REACH Compliance

612* 有底圈丝垫
612 Coil Mat with backing 
for medium traffic

技术参数 Technical Specifications



灰色  红色

Gray      Red

Available Color
可选颜色

915*
加厚通底圈丝垫
915 Coil Mat without bakcing 
for high traffic

材        质：优质环保PVC      

厚         度：约14mm

总  重  量：约4.50kg/m²

尺         寸：122cm x 1800cm

阻燃标准：通过BS 4790

环保标准：符合REACH法规要求

915*圈丝地垫 915* Coil Mats

Material: PVC    

Thickness: Approx.14mm

Total Weight: Approx.4.50kg / m²                                   

Size: 122cm x 1800cm

Flame Retardancy: Flammability to BS 4790

Environmental Standard: Meet REACH Compliance

技术参数 Technical Specifications

Product Features: UV resistance, antibacterial, oil resistance产品特点：抗紫外、抗菌、耐油污

应用区域：门厅进出口、通道、大门外、走廊 Applications: Hallway, Aisle, Outside,Corridor
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